Quaote 1 for HBRE_1M12118_550_CC_US + 2205191522 12/318, 4:00 PM

Quote: Date: Valid until:

2205191522 Monday, December 03, 2018 Friday, December 28, 2018
18000001969281

Prepared for: Ship to: Prepared by:

Lesley Groff Lesley Groff Martin O'Brien

HERK ASSOCIATES INC HBRE ASSOCIATES INC Apple Business Team

575 LEXINGTON AVE FL 4 s75 LEXINGTON AVEFL 4 |G
NEW YORK, NY 10022-6146  NEW YORK, NY 10022-6146 ||

Product / Description Qty Price Total

Apple Watch Series 4 1 $849.00 £849.00
1 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Stainless

Steel Case with Milanese Loop

MTVa2LL/ A

1 44mm Cape Cod Blue Leather 1 $134.00 $134.00
Loop - Large
MTHAZAM /A

Apple Watch Series 4 1 5499.00 $499.00
GPS + Cellular, 40mm Silver
2 Aluminum Case with White Sport
Band
MTUDZLL/ A

40mm Midnight Blue Sport Band - 1 544.00 $44.00
2 5 M&M/L
MTPHZ AM /A

Apple Watch Nike+ Series 4 1 $529.00 $529.00
3 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray

about:blank Page 1of 8

EFTA00309323



Quaote 1 for HERE_ 112118 _S50_CC_US + 2205101522 12/3M18, 4:00 PM

Aluminum Case with
Anthracite /Black Nike Sport Band

MTXEZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4 1 $799.00 $799.00
a GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black

Stainless Steel Case with Space

Black Milanese Loop

MTUQZLL/A

AppleCare+ for Apple Watch 1 567.00 $67.00
£l  Series 4

S56821LL/A

Apple Watch Hermés - 40mm 1 $339.00 $339.00
4 Fauve Barenia Leather Single Tour

MTQGE2AM /A

Apple Watch Nike+ Series 4 1 $529.00 $£529.00

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray

5  Aluminum Case with
Anthracite/Black Nike Sport Band
MTXEZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4 1 $529.00 $529.00
GPS + Cellular, 44mm Silver
6 Aluminum Case with White Sport
Band
MTUUZLL/A

44mm Black Sport Loop - Regular 1 544.00 $44.00
6 MTM72AM /A

Apple Watch Series 4 1 $499.00 $499.00
GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold
7 Aluminum Case with Pink Sand

Sport Band
MTUJZLLS A
40mm White Sport Band - 5/M & 1 544.00 $44.00
7 mn
MTPS2A8M/ A
about:blank Page 2 of B

EFTA00309324



Quaote 1 for HEREK_112118_S50_CC_US + 2205101522

10

1

11

11

12

12

13

about:blank

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black
Stainless Steel Case with Space
Black Milanese Loop

MTVG2LL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray
Aluminum Case with Black Sport
Loop

MTLXZLL/ A

Apple Watch Nike+ Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray
Aluminum Case with
Anthracite/Black Nike Sport Band
MTXEZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless
Steel Case with Milanese Loop
MTUMZLL /A

AppleCare+ for Apple Watch
Series 4
S6821LL/A

40mm Seashell Sport Loop
MTLV2ZAM/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Gold
Stainless Steel Case with Gold
Milanese Loop

MTWVEZLL/A

44mm Stone Leather Loop -
Medium
MTHCZ2AM /A

Apple Watch Series 4

5849.00

$529.00

$529.00

5799.00

$67.00

544.00

$849.00

$134.00

$849.00

12/3M18, 4:00 PM

$849.00

$529.00

$529.00

$799.00

$67.00

$44.00

$849.00

$134.00

$849.00

Page 3of 8

EFTA00309325



Quaote 1 for HEREK_ 112118 _S50_CC_US + 2205101522

14

15

16

17

18

18

19

about:blank

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Stainless
Steel Case with Milanese Loop
MTV42ZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black
Stainless Steel Case with Space
Black Milanese Loop

MTUQZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold
Stainless Steel Case with Gold
Milanese Loop

MTUTZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black
Stainless Steel Case with Space
Black Milanese Loop

MTVE&2LL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray
Aluminum Case with Black Sport
Loop

MTUXZLL/ A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Gray
Aluminum Case with Black Sport
Band

MTUGZLL A

40mm Blue Horizon Sport Band -
5/M & M/L
MTPCZAM /A

Apple Watch Hermés

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless
Steel Case with Bleu Indigo Swift
Leather Double Tour
MUGBOQZLL /A

$799.00

5799.00

5849.00

$529.00

$499.00

544.00

51,399.00

12/3M18, 4:00 PM

$799.00

$799.00

$849.00

$529.00

£499.00

$44.00

$1,399.00

Page 4 of B

EFTA00309326



Quaote 1 for HERE_112118_S50_CC_US + 2205101522

20

21

21

22

23

23

24

25

about:blank

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black
Stainless Steel Case with Space
Black Milanese Loop

MTUQZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Silver
Aluminum Case with White Sport
Band

MTUUZLL/A

44mm Anthracite/Black Nike Sport
Band - S/M & M/L
MTMXZ2AM A

Apple Watch Hermés

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless
Steel Case with Bordeaux/Rose
Extréme/Rose Azalée Swift
Leather Double Tour
MUBRZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray
Aluminum Case with Black Sport
Band

MTUWZLL/A

44mm Space Black Milanese Loop
MTUSZ2AM /A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black
Stainless Steel Case with Space
Black Milanese Loop

MTVG2LL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black
Stainless Steel Case with Space
Black Milanese Loop

5799.00

$529.00

$44.00

51,399.00

5529.00

$134.00

$849.00

$849.00

12/318, 4:00 PM

$799.00

$529.00

$44.00

$1,399.00

$529.00

$134.00

$849.00

$849.00

Page 5 of 8

EFTA00309327



Quaote 1 for HEREK_112118_S50_CC_US + 2205101522

26

27

27

28

29

29

30

30

about:blank

MTVE2ZLL/A

Apple Watch Hermés

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless
Steel Case with
Indigo/Craie/Orange Swift Leather
Double Tour

MUTEZLL/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Gray
Aluminum Case with Black Sport
Band

MTUGZLL/A

40mm Midnight Blue Sport Band -
S5/M&M/L
MTPH2AM/A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless
Steel Case with Milanese Loop
MTUMZLL /A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold
Aluminum Case with Pink Sand
Sport Band

MTUJZLLS A

40mm Gold Milanese Loop
MTU42AM /A

Apple Watch Series 4

GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold
Stainless Steel Case with Gold
Milanese Loop

MTUTZLL/A

Apple Watch Hermés - 40mm
Bordeaux/Rose Extréme/Rose
Azalée Swift Leather Double Tour

§1,399.00

5499.00

544.00

5799.00

$499.00

$134.00

5799.00

$489.00

12/3M18, 4:00 PM

$1,399.00

$499.00

$44.00

$799.00

£499.00

$134.00

$799.00

$489.00

Page 6 of B

EFTA00309328



Quaote 1 for HERE_ 112118 _S50_CC_US + 2205101522

MTOQ32ZAM /A

Apple Watch Series 4 1 £499.00
GPS + Cellular, 40mm Silver

Aluminum Case with White Sport

Band

MTUDZ2LL/A

31

40mm Stone Sport Band - 5/M & 1 $44.00

31 M/L

MTP32AM/A

iPhone XS Max 256GB Space Gray 1 51,199.00
32 (SIM-free)
MTSD2LL/A

Apple Watch Series 4 1 £799.00
GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black

33 Stainless Steel Case with Space
Black Milanese Loop

MTUQZLLSA

40mm Forest Green Modern 1 $134.00
33 Buckle Band - Small

MTOQHZ AM A

Subtotal
Estimated Tax

Estimated Total (USD)

Delivery Expectations

12/3/18, 4:00 PM

$499.00

$44.00

$1,199.00

$799.00

$134.00

$26,941.00
$2,391.08
$29,332.08

Your product{s) will ship as they become available. All shipments subject to unexpected carrier delays.

Terms and Conditions

This is a guote invoice, not a receipt of purchase. The applicable sales tax and any additional surcharges

(such as recycling fees) are subject to verification and will be reflected on your final invoice.

Product availability and pricing are subject to change without notification. The configurations and pricing
noted in this quote are generally valid for up to 30 days, and are specifically intended for purchase by the

about:blank

Page 7 of 8

EFTA00309329



Quote 1 for HERK_112118_S50_CC_US + 2205101522 12/318, 4:00 PM

entity indicated above. Quotes that reflect promotional or special sales event discounts are valid only for
the duration of the promaotion or special sales event.

Consideration for business pricing is made based on the type of product, the guantity and the availability
of the products ordered. For further information regarding this proposal, please contact your Apple
Business Teamn. Our full sales and refund terms and conditions can be found at

http:/ /www.apple.com/legal/sales-support/.

http:/ Mwaww. apple. comsretail /business,

about:blank Page B of 8

EFTA00309330



