



**Quote:**

2205191522 -  
18000001969281

**Date:**

Monday, December 03, 2018

**Valid until:**

Friday, December 28, 2018

**Prepared for:**

Lesley Groff  
HBRK ASSOCIATES INC  
575 LEXINGTON AVE FL 4  
NEW YORK, NY 10022-6146

**Ship to:**

Lesley Groff  
HBRK ASSOCIATES INC  
575 LEXINGTON AVE FL 4  
NEW YORK, NY 10022-6146

**Prepared by:**

Martin O'Brien  
Apple Business Team  
[Redacted]

Customer ID:  
[Redacted]

	Product / Description	Qty	Price	Total
1	Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Stainless Steel Case with Milanese Loop MTV42LL/A	1	\$849.00	\$849.00
1	44mm Cape Cod Blue Leather Loop - Large MTHA2AM/A	1	\$134.00	\$134.00
2	Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Silver Aluminum Case with White Sport Band MTUD2LL/A	1	\$499.00	\$499.00
2	40mm Midnight Blue Sport Band - S/M & M/L MTPH2AM/A	1	\$44.00	\$44.00
3	Apple Watch Nike+ Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray	1	\$529.00	\$529.00

	<b>Aluminum Case with Anthracite/Black Nike Sport Band</b> MTXE2LL/A			
<b>4</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black Stainless Steel Case with Space Black Milanese Loop</b> MTUQ2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>AppleCare+ for Apple Watch Series 4</b> S6821LL/A	1	\$67.00	<b>\$67.00</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>Apple Watch Hermès – 40mm Fauve Barenia Leather Single Tour</b> MTQ62AM/A	1	\$339.00	<b>\$339.00</b>
<b>5</b>	<b>Apple Watch Nike+ Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray Aluminum Case with Anthracite/Black Nike Sport Band</b> MTXE2LL/A	1	\$529.00	<b>\$529.00</b>
<b>6</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Silver Aluminum Case with White Sport Band</b> MTUU2LL/A	1	\$529.00	<b>\$529.00</b>
<b>6</b>	<b>44mm Black Sport Loop – Regular</b> MTM72AM/A	1	\$44.00	<b>\$44.00</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold Aluminum Case with Pink Sand Sport Band</b> MTUJ2LL/A	1	\$499.00	<b>\$499.00</b>
<b>7</b>	<b>40mm White Sport Band – S/M &amp; M/L</b> MTP52AM/A	1	\$44.00	<b>\$44.00</b>

<b>8</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black Stainless Steel Case with Space Black Milanese Loop</b> MTV62LL/A	1	\$849.00	<b>\$849.00</b>
<b>9</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray Aluminum Case with Black Sport Loop</b> MTUX2LL/A	1	\$529.00	<b>\$529.00</b>
<b>10</b>	<b>Apple Watch Nike+ Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray Aluminum Case with Anthracite/Black Nike Sport Band</b> MTXE2LL/A	1	\$529.00	<b>\$529.00</b>
<b>11</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless Steel Case with Milanese Loop</b> MTUM2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>11</b>	<b>AppleCare+ for Apple Watch Series 4</b> S6821LL/A	1	\$67.00	<b>\$67.00</b>
<b>11</b>	<b>40mm Seashell Sport Loop</b> MTLV2AM/A	1	\$44.00	<b>\$44.00</b>
<b>12</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Gold Stainless Steel Case with Gold Milanese Loop</b> MTV82LL/A	1	\$849.00	<b>\$849.00</b>
<b>12</b>	<b>44mm Stone Leather Loop – Medium</b> MTHC2AM/A	1	\$134.00	<b>\$134.00</b>
<b>13</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4</b>	1	\$849.00	<b>\$849.00</b>

	<b>GPS + Cellular, 44mm Stainless Steel Case with Milanese Loop</b> MTV42LL/A			
<b>14</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black Stainless Steel Case with Space Black Milanese Loop</b> MTUQ2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>15</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold Stainless Steel Case with Gold Milanese Loop</b> MTUT2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>16</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black Stainless Steel Case with Space Black Milanese Loop</b> MTV62LL/A	1	\$849.00	<b>\$849.00</b>
<b>17</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray Aluminum Case with Black Sport Loop</b> MTUX2LL/A	1	\$529.00	<b>\$529.00</b>
<b>18</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Gray Aluminum Case with Black Sport Band</b> MTUG2LL/A	1	\$499.00	<b>\$499.00</b>
<b>18</b>	<b>40mm Blue Horizon Sport Band – S/M &amp; M/L</b> MTPC2AM/A	1	\$44.00	<b>\$44.00</b>
<b>19</b>	<b>Apple Watch Hermès GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless Steel Case with Bleu Indigo Swift Leather Double Tour</b> MU6Q2LL/A	1	\$1,399.00	<b>\$1,399.00</b>

<b>20</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4</b> <b>GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black</b> <b>Stainless Steel Case with Space</b> <b>Black Milanese Loop</b> MTUQ2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>21</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4</b> <b>GPS + Cellular, 44mm Silver</b> <b>Aluminum Case with White Sport</b> <b>Band</b> MTUU2LL/A	1	\$529.00	<b>\$529.00</b>
<b>21</b>	<b>44mm Anthracite/Black Nike Sport</b> <b>Band - S/M &amp; M/L</b> MTMX2AM/A	1	\$44.00	<b>\$44.00</b>
<b>22</b>	<b>Apple Watch Hermès</b> <b>GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless</b> <b>Steel Case with Bordeaux/Rose</b> <b>Extrême/Rose Azalée Swift</b> <b>Leather Double Tour</b> MU6R2LL/A	1	\$1,399.00	<b>\$1,399.00</b>
<b>23</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4</b> <b>GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Gray</b> <b>Aluminum Case with Black Sport</b> <b>Band</b> MTUW2LL/A	1	\$529.00	<b>\$529.00</b>
<b>23</b>	<b>44mm Space Black Milanese Loop</b> MTU52AM/A	1	\$134.00	<b>\$134.00</b>
<b>24</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4</b> <b>GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black</b> <b>Stainless Steel Case with Space</b> <b>Black Milanese Loop</b> MTV62LL/A	1	\$849.00	<b>\$849.00</b>
<b>25</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4</b> <b>GPS + Cellular, 44mm Space Black</b> <b>Stainless Steel Case with Space</b> <b>Black Milanese Loop</b>	1	\$849.00	<b>\$849.00</b>

MTV62LL/A

<b>26</b>	<b>Apple Watch Hermès GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless Steel Case with Indigo/Craie/Orange Swift Leather Double Tour</b> MU7K2LL/A	1	\$1,399.00	<b>\$1,399.00</b>
<b>27</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Gray Aluminum Case with Black Sport Band</b> MTUG2LL/A	1	\$499.00	<b>\$499.00</b>
<b>27</b>	<b>40mm Midnight Blue Sport Band – S/M &amp; M/L</b> MTPH2AM/A	1	\$44.00	<b>\$44.00</b>
<b>28</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Stainless Steel Case with Milanese Loop</b> MTUM2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>29</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold Aluminum Case with Pink Sand Sport Band</b> MTUJ2LL/A	1	\$499.00	<b>\$499.00</b>
<b>29</b>	<b>40mm Gold Milanese Loop</b> MTU42AM/A	1	\$134.00	<b>\$134.00</b>
<b>30</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Gold Stainless Steel Case with Gold Milanese Loop</b> MTUT2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>30</b>	<b>Apple Watch Hermès – 40mm Bordeaux/Rose Extrême/Rose Azalée Swift Leather Double Tour</b>	1	\$489.00	<b>\$489.00</b>

MTQ32AM/A

<b>31</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Silver Aluminum Case with White Sport Band</b> MTUD2LL/A	1	\$499.00	<b>\$499.00</b>
<b>31</b>	<b>40mm Stone Sport Band – S/M &amp; M/L</b> MTP82AM/A	1	\$44.00	<b>\$44.00</b>
<b>32</b>	<b>iPhone XS Max 256GB Space Gray (SIM-free)</b> MT5D2LL/A	1	\$1,199.00	<b>\$1,199.00</b>
<b>33</b>	<b>Apple Watch Series 4 GPS + Cellular, 40mm Space Black Stainless Steel Case with Space Black Milanese Loop</b> MTUQ2LL/A	1	\$799.00	<b>\$799.00</b>
<b>33</b>	<b>40mm Forest Green Modern Buckle Band – Small</b> MTQH2AM/A	1	\$134.00	<b>\$134.00</b>

Subtotal	\$26,941.00
Estimated Tax	\$2,391.08
<b>Estimated Total (USD)</b>	<b>\$29,332.08</b>

**Delivery Expectations**

Your product(s) will ship as they become available. All shipments subject to unexpected carrier delays.

**Terms and Conditions**

This is a quote invoice, not a receipt of purchase. The applicable sales tax and any additional surcharges (such as recycling fees) are subject to verification and will be reflected on your final invoice.

Product availability and pricing are subject to change without notification. The configurations and pricing noted in this quote are generally valid for up to 30 days, and are specifically intended for purchase by the

entity indicated above. Quotes that reflect promotional or special sales event discounts are valid only for the duration of the promotion or special sales event.

Consideration for business pricing is made based on the type of product, the quantity and the availability of the products ordered. For further information regarding this proposal, please contact your Apple Business Team. Our full sales and refund terms and conditions can be found at <http://www.apple.com/legal/sales-support/>.

---

<http://www.apple.com/retail/business/>